
V IRISH RUMBLE 

06-nov-21 par

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 158

suma handicap brutos

1 ALDEAMAYOR 12 EDUARDO ARIAS LAZARO-ALVARO CISNAL FERNANDEZ-GONZALO CRESPO GONZALEZ-JAVIER GUILARTE LOPEZ 46,3 169,00

2 ALDEAMAYOR 13 JORGE DE MIGUEL CUERVO-CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA-MARIA GARCIA NOVELLA-FRANCISCO JAVIEZ SANZ TORRE 97,1 172,00

3 ALDEAMAYOR 3 PABLO CESAR GOMEZ HERNANDEZ-JUAN COSTA RIBAS-JOSE MARCOS MARTINEZ-JOSE LUIS PEÑAS MOYANO 43,5 173,00

4 ALDEAMAYOR 6 JACOBO GONZALEZ PARDO-DANIEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO-PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO-MARIANO SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA 43,3 173,00

5 ALDEAMAYOR 4 JOSE MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO-PABLO GRANDE GONZALEZ-REYES MANTECA GOMEZ-INES GARCIA ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA 58,7 177,00

6 ALDEAMAYOR 5 RAQUEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO-JULIO CESAR GARCIA CARRANZA-RAIMUNDO GRANDE DUQUE-ELIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO 44,0 179,00

7 ALDEAMAYOR 1 JAVIER GARCIA CHICO-JAVIER GARCIA NOVELLA-PALOMA GARCIA NOVELLA-IRENE MARTIN CALZADA 63,3 180,00

8 ALDEAMAYOR 7 MAYTE CASTRO CELMA-JULIAN DE LAGO LOPEZ-DAVID DE MINGO DE MIGUEL-LUIS MANUEL PALAZUELOS RODRIGUEZ 66,3 186,00

9 ALDEAMAYOR 19 GONZALO CRESPO RUEDA-JUAN MORALES AGUADO-FRANCISCO GEIJO NIÑO-JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ LOPEZ 81,3 187,00

10 ALDEAMAYOR 15 LUIS DE LARA JUSTE-IGNACIO GARCIA-RISCO-FELIZ GONZALEZ ROSADO-EDUARDO ZALAMA CASANOVA 65,6 188,00

11 ALDEAMAYOR 11 LUIS ANGEL RIVERO FRIERA-EVA MARTINEZ BARROSO-MIGUEL GRANDE ALCAIN-MARIA ANTONIA ALTABLE IZQUIERDO 82,3 197,00

12 ALDEAMAYOR 8 JAVIER CARRION HERRERO-CARLOS DE LA VEGA TOME-ALBERTO GONZALEZ BARTOLOME-MARIANO SAN JOSE SAN JUAN 76,6 197,00

13 ALDEAMAYOR 18 JOSE MARIA GARCIA TEJERINA-ISRAEL MARTIN BARQUIN-LUIS ANGEL PALENCIA-JESUS VEGA SIMON 90,8 198,00

14 ALDEAMAYOR 10 FERNANDO MONTERO PRIETO-RAUL HERGUEDAS SIMON-JORGE MARTIN PEREZ-OSCAR VILLAFAÑE LAZARO 78,5 198,00

15 ALDEAMAYOR 9 JAVIER ALVAREZ PEREZ-FERNANDO GOMEZ SEBASTIAN-TOMAS LOZANO BARBERO-CIRIACO RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 81,2 199,00

16 ALDEAMAYOR 14 PILAR ARRANZ ESTEBAN-JOSE GARCIA SEGURA-FERNANDO ALFONSIN GONZALEZ-MARIANO PEREZ SANDOVAL 104,2 204,00

17 ALDEAMAYOR 20 JAIRO GARCIA PEREZ-JOSE ANGEL MINGUEZ MIGUEL-RUBEN CALVO SANCHEZ-RUBEN ALVAREZ MATEO 85,4 204,00

18 ALDEAMAYOR 2 GORAN DUJKOVIC-JACK MCHUGH-JOSE MARIA MARTIN CORRAL-JAIME VALENTIN GAMAZO 81,0 215,00

19 ALDEAMAYOR 16 GREGORIA CALLEJA ALONSO-MIGUEL ANGEL LECHUGA LOPEZ-ISABEL MAYEO DIEZ-MANUEL PEREZ VILLAR 119,3 219,00

20 ALDEAMAYOR 17 DIEGO CRESPO BRUNET-PEDRO BRIZUELA CARRION-ALVARO PEREZ NAVAZO-PABLO GARRIDO MARTIN 116,5 RET

NUMERO EQUIPO



V IRISH RUMBLE 

06-nov-21 par

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 158

suma handicap netos

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

1 ALDEAMAYOR 12 EDUARDO ARIAS LAZARO-ALVARO CISNAL FERNANDEZ-GONZALO CRESPO GONZALEZ-JAVIER GUILARTE LOPEZ 46,3 148,00

2 ALDEAMAYOR 1 JAVIER GARCIA CHICO-JAVIER GARCIA NOVELLA-PALOMA GARCIA NOVELLA-IRENE MARTIN CALZADA 63,3 151,00

3 ALDEAMAYOR 3 PABLO CESAR GOMEZ HERNANDEZ-JUAN COSTA RIBAS-JOSE MARCOS MARTINEZ-JOSE LUIS PEÑAS MOYANO 43,5 152,00

4 ALDEAMAYOR 4 JOSE MARIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO-PABLO GRANDE GONZALEZ-REYES MANTECA GOMEZ-INES GARCIA ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA 58,7 152,00

5 ALDEAMAYOR 15 LUIS DE LARA JUSTE-IGNACIO GARCIA-RISCO-FELIZ GONZALEZ ROSADO-EDUARDO ZALAMA CASANOVA 65,6 153,00

6 ALDEAMAYOR 6 JACOBO GONZALEZ PARDO-DANIEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO-PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO-MARIANO SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA 43,3 156,00

7 ALDEAMAYOR 5 RAQUEL ORTIZ DE PINEDO-JULIO CESAR GARCIA CARRANZA-RAIMUNDO GRANDE DUQUE-ELIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO 44,0 162,00
SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA

8 ALDEAMAYOR 19 GONZALO CRESPO RUEDA-JUAN MORALES AGUADO-FRANCISCO GEIJO NIÑO-JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ LOPEZ 81,3 149,00

9 ALDEAMAYOR 7 MAYTE CASTRO CELMA-JULIAN DE LAGO LOPEZ-DAVID DE MINGO DE MIGUEL-LUIS MANUEL PALAZUELOS RODRIGUEZ 66,3 153,00

10 ALDEAMAYOR 11 LUIS ANGEL RIVERO FRIERA-EVA MARTINEZ BARROSO-MIGUEL GRANDE ALCAIN-MARIA ANTONIA ALTABLE IZQUIERDO 82,3 153,00

11 ALDEAMAYOR 8 JAVIER CARRION HERRERO-CARLOS DE LA VEGA TOME-ALBERTO GONZALEZ BARTOLOME-MARIANO SAN JOSE SAN JUAN 76,6 158,00

12 ALDEAMAYOR 10 FERNANDO MONTERO PRIETO-RAUL HERGUEDAS SIMON-JORGE MARTIN PEREZ-OSCAR VILLAFAÑE LAZARO 78,5 158,00

13 ALDEAMAYOR 9 JAVIER ALVAREZ PEREZ-FERNANDO GOMEZ SEBASTIAN-TOMAS LOZANO BARBERO-CIRIACO RODRIGUEZ MEDINA 81,2 159,00

14 ALDEAMAYOR 2 GORAN DUJKOVIC-JACK MCHUGH-JOSE MARIA MARTIN CORRAL-JAIME VALENTIN GAMAZO 81,0 178,00
TERCERA CATEGORÍA

15 ALDEAMAYOR 13 JORGE DE MIGUEL CUERVO-CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA-MARIA GARCIA NOVELLA-FRANCISCO JAVIEZ SANZ TORRE 97,1 126,00

16 ALDEAMAYOR 18 JOSE MARIA GARCIA TEJERINA-ISRAEL MARTIN BARQUIN-LUIS ANGEL PALENCIA-JESUS VEGA SIMON 90,8 149,00

17 ALDEAMAYOR 16 GREGORIA CALLEJA ALONSO-MIGUEL ANGEL LECHUGA LOPEZ-ISABEL MAYEO DIEZ-MANUEL PEREZ VILLAR 119,3 150,00

18 ALDEAMAYOR 14 PILAR ARRANZ ESTEBAN-JOSE GARCIA SEGURA-FERNANDO ALFONSIN GONZALEZ-MARIANO PEREZ SANDOVAL 104,2 151,00

19 ALDEAMAYOR 20 JAIRO GARCIA PEREZ-JOSE ANGEL MINGUEZ MIGUEL-RUBEN CALVO SANCHEZ-RUBEN ALVAREZ MATEO 85,4 214,00

20 ALDEAMAYOR 17 DIEGO CRESPO BRUNET-PEDRO BRIZUELA CARRION-ALVARO PEREZ NAVAZO-PABLO GARRIDO MARTIN 116,5 RET

NUMERO EQUIPO


